
                  

  
DINABANDHU ANDREWS COLLEGE 

 

  

B.COM PART-I(2ND SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2018 
DATE: 02/07/2018, MONDAY TIME: 11 AM TO 12 NOON 

REPORTING TIME: 10.30 AM 
IN-CHARGE: ASIM MANNA 

Exam. Committee member: SUMANA DUTTA 

 

  
NAME OF INVIGILATORS 

     

  
 

  

   
1. ARUNIMA CHANDA 2. SIKHA BHOWMIK 

  

   
3. MADHUMITA CHAKRABORTY 4. SHIMA DUTTA 

  

   
5. MOUSHUMI BANERJEE 6. KASTURI DEB CHOUDHURY 

  

   
7. ANURADHA GHOSH 8. IPSIT CHAKRABORTY 

  

   
9. SUDARSANA CHOUDHURY 10. SUMANA GIRI 

  

   
11. SUTAPA GUPTA 12. SUVRA K. DUTTA 

  

   
13. SUMANA DUTTA 14. CHANDANA PRAMANIK 

  

   
15. JOYDEEP DAS 16. SUBHAS CHANDRA DEY 

  

   
17. HIMADRI MAZUMDER 18. C M KABIR 

  

   
19. TARUN ROY 20. SUBHASREE ROY 

  

   
21. RATNA CHINA 22. MOUMITA ROY 

  

   
23. MUNNA DUTTA 24. VIVEKANANDA ROY 

  

   
25. SATYANARAYAN GHOSH 26. MRITTIKA SENGUPTA 

  

   
27. JHUMUR SENGUPTA 28. SUBHANIL GUHA 

  

   
29. SUMITA KARMAKAR 30. SWARNALI MOITRA 

  

   
31. SWAPNA MUKHERJEE 32. RUPA CHAKRABORTY 

  

   
33. IMTIAZ AHAMMAD 34. ARUP KUMAR GHOSH 

  

   
35. TANYA DAS 36. TRIDIP SARDAR 

  

   
37. DIPANWITA DAS 38. MANIK DAS 

  

   
39. SUSMITA BRAHMA 40. DEBAMITA BANERJEE 

  

   
41. NABANITA CHATTERJEE 42. ASIM MANNA 

    
 

Room 
No. 

No. of 
Students 

Invigilators 

113 63  

114 70  

301 60  

306 70  

314 50  

307 44  

315 60  

N-301 40  

N-302 40  

N-303 40  

N-304 38  

                                                                                                                                                                        PRINCIPAL 



 

Room 
No. 

No. of 
Students 

Invigilators 

113 63  

114 70  

301 60  

306 70  

314 50  

307 44  

315 60  

N-301 40  

N-302 40  

N-303 40  

N-304 38  
 

                                                                                                                                                                     PRINCIPAL 

                  

                  

  

 
 

DINABANDHU ANDREWS COLLEGE 
 

  

B.COM PART-I(2ND SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2018 
DATE: 03/07/2018, TUESDAY TIME: 11 AM TO 1 PM 

REPORTING TIME: 10.30 AM 
IN-CHARGE: ASIM MANNA 

Exam. Committee member: MOUSHUMI BANERJEE 

 

  
NAME OF INVIGILATORS 

     
   

  

   
1. ARUNIMA CHANDA 2. SIKHA BHOWMIK 

  

   
3. MADHUMITA CHAKRABORTY 4. MOUSHUMI BANERJEE 

  

   
5. RANJINI LAHIRI 6. ANURADHA GHOSH 

  

   
7. IPSIT CHAKRABORTY 8. ASIM MANNA 

  

   
9. JAYASRI ROY CHOUDHURY 10. MANDRITA B. AICH 

  

   
11. T.N CHATTERJEE 12. RAJSEKHAR BHATTACHARYA 

  

   
13. PHALGUNI GUPTA 14. SUVRA K. DUTTA 

  

   
15. DIBAKAR SARDAR 16. JOY SARKAR 

  

   
17. SUMANA DUTTA 18. SUBHAS CHANDRA DEY 

  

   
19. HIMADRI MAZUMDER 20. TARUN ROY 

  

   
21. RATNA CHINA 22. ADRIJA BANERJEE 

  

   
23. MOUMITA ROY 24. AMARESH BEJ 

  

   
25. MUNNA DUTTA 26. SILPA NANDI 

  

   
27. VIVEKANANDA ROY 28. SWATI RAUT 

  

   
29. MADHUJAYA DASGUPTA 30. SUBHANIL GUHA 

  

   
31. BANANI BINDHANI 32. SWAPNA MUKHERJEE 

  

   
33. MOUMITA NANDI 34. SOUMEN SHAW 

  

   
35. GUL MAHAMMAD 36. MAITREYEE MONDAL 

  
             
   

37. RUKSA NUR 38. TANYA DAS 
  

   
39. DIPANWITA DAS 40. MANIK DAS 

  

   
41. DEBAMITA BANERJEE 42. NABANITA CHATTERJEE 

  



  
DINABANDHU ANDREWS COLLEGE 

 

  

B.COM PART-I(2ND SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2018 
DATE: 04/07/2018, WEDNESDAY TIME: 11 AM TO 1 PM 

REPORTING TIME: 10.30 AM 
IN-CHARGE: ASIM MANNA 

Exam. Committee member: JOY SARKAR 

 

  
NAME OF INVIGILATORS 

     

  
 

  

   
1. SHIMA DUTTA 2. RANJINI LAHIRI 

  

   
3. KASTURI DEB CHOUDHURY 4. ANURADHA GHOSH 

  

   
5. ASIM MANNA 6. SUDARSANA CHOUDHURY 

  

   
7. SUMANA GIRI 8. JAYASRI ROY CHOUDHURY 

  

   
9. MANDRITA B. AICH 10. T.N CHATTERJEE 

  

   
11. RAJSEKHAR BHATTACHARYA 12. PHALGUNI GUPTA 

  

   
13. SUTAPA GUPTA 14. SARMISTHA SARKAR 

  

   
15. DIBAKAR SARDAR 16. JOY SARKAR 

  

   
17. CHANDANA PRAMANIK 18. JOYDEEP DAS 

  

   
19. SUBHAS CHANDRA DEY 20. C M KABIR 

  

   
21. TARUN ROY 22. SUBHASREE ROY 

  

   
23. SAMYABRATA DUTTA 24. KRISHNA CHOWDHURY 

  

   
25. SATYANARAYAN GHOSH 26. IPSITA CHAKRABORTY 

  

   
27. MRITTIKA SENGUPTA 28. MADHUJAYA DASGUPTA 

  

   
29. JHUMUR SENGUPTA 30. SUBHANIL GUHA 

  

   
31. BANANI BINDHANI 32. SWARNALI MOITRA 

  

   
33. MOUMITA NANDI 34. GUL MAHAMMAD 

  

   
35. ARUP KUMAR GHOSH 36. MAITREYEE MONDAL 

  
                 
   

37. RUKSA NUR 38. TRIDIP SARDAR 
  

   
39. DIPANWITA DAS 40. SUSMITA BRAHMA 

  
 

Room 
No. 

No. of 
Students 

Invigilators 

113 63  

114 70  

301 60  

306 70  

314 50  

307 44  

315 60  

N-301 40  

N-302 40  

N-303 40  

N-304 38  
PRINCIPAL 



Room 
No. 

No. of 
Students 

Invigilators 

113 63  

114 70  

301 60  

306 70  

314 50  

307 44  

315 60  

N-301 40  

N-302 40  

N-303 40  

N-304 38  
 

    PRINCIPAL 

                  

  
 

DINABANDHU ANDREWS COLLEGE  

  

B.COM PART-I (2ND SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2018 
DATE: 06/07/2018, FRIDAY TIME: 11 AM TO 1 PM 

REPORTING TIME: 10.30 AM 
IN-CHARGE: ASIM MANNA 

Exam. Committee member: JHUMUR SENGUPTA 

 

  
NAME OF INVIGILATORS 

     
   

  

   
1. ARUNIMA CHANDA 2. SIKHA BHOWMIK 

  

   
3. MADHUMITA CHAKRABORTY 4. MOUSHUMI BANERJEE 

  

   
5. RANJINI LAHIRI 6. KASTURI DEB CHOUDHURY 

  

   
7. IPSIT CHAKRABORTY 8. ASIM MANNA 

  

   
9. SUMANA GIRI 10. MANDRITA B. AICH 

  

   
11. RAJSEKHAR BHATTACHARYA 12. PHALGUNI GUPTA 

  

   
13. SUTAPA GUPTA 14. SUVRA K. DUTTA 

  

   
15. DIBAKAR SARDAR 16. JOY SARKAR 

  

   
17. SUMANA DUTTA 18. HIMADRI MAZUMDER 

  

   
19. C M KABIR 20. SUBHASREE ROY 

  

   
21. RATNA CHINA 22. ADRIJA BANERJEE 

  

   
23. MOUMITA ROY 24. AMARESH BEJ 

  

   
25. MUNNA DUTTA 26. SILPA NANDI 

  

   
27. TAMALI DASGUPTA 28. SWATI RAUT 

  

   
29. JHUMUR SENGUPTA 30. BANANI BINDHANI 

  

   
31. SWAPNA MUKHERJEE 32. MOUMITA NANDI 

  

   
33. SOUMEN SHAW 34. RUPA CHAKRABORTY 

  

   
35. RUKSA NUR 36. TANYA DAS 

  

   
37. TRIDIP SARDAR 38. MANIK DAS 

  

   

39. SUSMITA BRAHMA 40. DEBAMITA BANERJEE 
 
 

  

         



    PRINCIPAL 

         
 

 
                                       DINABANDHU ANDREWS COLLEGE 

 

  

B.COM PART-I (2ND SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2018 
DATE: 09/07/2018, MONDAY TIME: 11 AM TO 2 PM 

REPORTING TIME: 10.30 AM 
IN-CHARGE: ASIM MANNA 

Exam. Committee member: SUMANA DUTTA 

 

  
NAME OF INVIGILATORS 

     
   

  

   
1. ARUNIMA CHANDA 2. SIKHA BHOWMIK 

  

   
3. MADHUMITA CHAKRABORTY 4. SHIMA DUTTA 

  

   
5. MOUSHUMI BANERJEE 6. SUDARSANA CHOUDHURY 

  

   
7. SUMANA GIRI 8. JAYASRI ROY CHOUDHURY 

  

   
9. MOUSUMI BHATTACHARYA 10. SUVRA K. DUTTA 

  

   
11. BISWAJIT HALDER 12. JOY SARKAR 

  

   
13. SUMANA DUTTA 14. SUBHAS CHANDRA DEY 

  

   
15. HIMADRI MAZUMDER 16. TARUN ROY 

  

   
17. SUBHASREE ROY 18. RATNA CHINA 

  

   
19. ADRIJA BANERJEE 20. MOUMITA ROY 

  

   
21. AMARESH BEJ 22. MUNNA DUTTA 

  

   
23. VIVEKANANDA ROY 24. SATYANARAYAN GHOSH 

  

   
25. IPSITA CHAKRABORTY 26. MRITTIKA SENGUPTA 

  

   
27. SUBHANIL GUHA 28. SUMITA KARMAKAR 

  

   
29. SWARNALI MOITRA 30. SWAPNA MUKHERJEE 

  

   
31. MOUMITA NANDI 32. RUPA CHAKRABORTY 

  

   
33. ARUP KUMAR GHOSH 34. MAITREYEE MONDAL 

  

   
35. TANYA DAS 36. TRIDIP SARDAR 

  
            
  

 
  

   
37. DIPANWITA DAS 38. MANIK DAS 

  

   
39. SUSMITA BRAHMA 40. DEBAMITA BANERJEE 

  

   
41. NABANITA CHATTERJEE 42. ASIM MANNA 

    
Room 
No. 

No. of 
Students 

Invigilators 

113 63  

114 70  

301 60  

306 70  

314 50  

307 44  

315 60  

N-301 40  

N-302 40  

N-303 40  

N-304 38  



 

  

 

 


